JULIA POWERS

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2013

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017

MEZZO-SOPRANO

Telephone (512) 632-4097

E-mail juliarpowers@gmail.com

Website www.juliarpowers.com
PERFORMANCE
Opera
Eufemia La Bohéeme Passion Project Opera
Jo March Little Women Opera in the Ozarks
Alma March Little Women Opera in the Ozarks
Rinaldo Rinaldo Chicago Summer Opera
Cornelia Giulio Cesare Red River Lyric Opera
Oreste Oreste Baylor University Opera Theater
Desirée A Little Night Music Baylor University Opera Theater
Dorabella” Cos/ fan tutte Utah Vocal Arts Academy
Little Buttercup HMS Pinafore Baylor University Opera Theater
Ramiro La finta giardiniera Baylor University Opera Theater
Mae Jones Street Scene SFA University Opera Theatre
Recital and Concert
Bruckner 7e Deun* Berkeley, CA Berkeley Community Chorus
Mozart Missa Brevis in D Oro Valley, AZ Church of the Apostles
Bach Jesu, meine Freude Phoenix, AZ Phoenix Chorale
Handel Messiah Tucson, AZ Tucson Sing-In Messiah
Rossini La Regata Veneziana New York, NY Carnegie Hall (Weill Recital Hall)
V. Williams Serenade to Music ~ Waco, TX Baylor University
Britten Rejoice in the Lamb* Waco, TX Baylor University
TEACHERS COACHES CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS
Gail Dubinbaum Massaro Louis Menendez Caleb Harris Robert Swedberg
Jamie Van Eyck Caleb Harris Thomas Cockrell David Ward
Juli Wood Joseph Li Tyson Deaton Copeland Woodruff

Alexandra LoBianco
EDUCATION

Master of Music
Bachelor of Music
Opera in the Ozarks
Chicago Summer Opera
Red River Lyric Opera
Utah Vocal Arts Acad.

HONORS AND AWARDS

Jeffrey Peterson

Vocal Performance

Music Education/French

Training Program
Training Program
Training Program
Training Program

Finalist Southwest Voices Competition

Recipient Outstanding Graduate in Voice

Finalist Semper Pro Musica Solo Competition
Semifinalist Young Texas Artists Competition
Recipient Graduate Assistantship / Full Scholarship

Nicolas Giusti

Baylor University

Stephen F. Austin State University
Eureka Springs, AR

Chicago, IL

Wichita Falls, TX

Provo, UT

Phoenix Opera
Baylor University
Baylor University
Conroe, TX
Baylor University

A Denotes Role Studied * Denotes Role Covered

Octavio Cardenas

2018
2013
2019
2018
2018
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2016



