JULIA POWERS

MEZZO-SOPRANO

Telephone E-mail

(512) 632-4097

<u>iuliarpowers@gmail.com</u> Website www.juliarpowers.com



Opera

Eufemia	La Bohème
Jo March	Little Women
Alma March	Little Women
Rinaldo	Rinaldo
Cornelia	Giulio Cesare
Oreste	Oreste
Desirée	A Little Night Music
Dorabella^	Così fan tutte
Little Buttercup	HMS Pinafore
Ramiro	La finta giardiniera
Mae Jones	Street Scene

	ALC: UNKNOWN
Passion Project Opera	2020
Opera in the Ozarks	2019
Opera in the Ozarks	2019
Chicago Summer Opera	2018
Red River Lyric Opera	2018
Baylor University Opera Theater	2018
Baylor University Opera Theater	2018
Utah Vocal Arts Academy	2017
Baylor University Opera Theater	2017

Recital and Concert

Bruckner <i>Te Deum*</i>
Mozart <i>Missa Brevis in D</i>
Bach <i>Jesu, meine Freude</i>
Handel <i>Messiah</i>
Rossini <i>La Regata Veneziana</i>
V. Williams Serenade to Music
Britten Rejoice in the Lamb*

Berkeley, CA	Berkeley Community Chorus	2020
Oro Valley, AZ	Church of the Apostles	2019
Phoenix, ÁZ	Phoenix Chorale	2019
Tucson, AZ	Tucson Sing-In Messiah	2018
New York, NY	Carnegie Hall (Weill Recital Hall)	2018
Waco, TX	Baylor University	2018
Waco, TX	Baylor University	2017

COACHES CONDUCTORS <u>TEACHERS</u>

CONDUCTORS	<u>DIRECTORS</u>	
Caleb Harris	Robert Swedber	
TI C I II	D : 1747 1	

Baylor University Opera Theater SFA University Opera Theatre

Louis Menendez
Caleb Harris
Joseph Li
Jeffrey Peterson

Caleb Harris
Thomas Cockrell
Tyson Deaton
Nicolas Giusti

Robert Swedberg
David Ward
Copeland Woodruft
Octavio Cardenas

2017 2013

EDUCATION

Master of Music	Vocal Performance	Baylor University	2018
Bachelor of Music	Music Education/French	Stephen F. Austin State University	2013
Opera in the Ozarks	Training Program	Eureka Springs, AR	2019
Chicago Summer Opera	Training Program	Chicago, IL	2018
Red River Lyric Opera	Training Program	Wichita Falls, TX	2018
Utah Vocal Arts Acad.	Training Program	Provo, UT	2017

HONORS AND AWARDS

Finalist, Southwest Voices Competition	Phoenix Opera	2018
Recipient, Outstanding Graduate in Voice	Baylor University	2018
Finalist, Semper Pro Musica Solo Competition	Baylor University	2018
Semifinalist, Young Texas Artists Competition	Conroe, TX	2018
Recipient, Graduate Assistantship / Full Scholarship	Baylor University	2016